

CNR No: PBSAB00012212022

CIS No: RP-42-2022

AMRITDEEP KAUR VS VANDANA etc.

Present: Sh. J S CHAUHAN Advocate for the petitioners.
Sh. Mukesh Gandhi Advocate for the respondent.

On request, the case is adjourned to 26.10.2023 for consideration on assessment of rent. Previous cost be also paid by petitioners.

Date of Order: 25.10.2023
Chandni SG-II

(Pavleen Singh)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
UID NO . PB00362